Levy and Amount of Tax 

For general revenue purposes, a tax is hereby levied on the privilege of engaging in an 
occupation within the Township in any calendar year.  Each natural person who 
exercises such privilege for any length of time and earns over three thousand two 
hundred dollars ($3,200.00) in any calendar year shall pay a tax in the amount of ten 
dollars ($10.00) in accordance with the provisions of this Article. 
Ord. No. 1-1982. 

§ 20-24. Collection through Employers 

8. Every employer not registered under the provisions of the Earned

[...]

within fifteen (15) days after first becoming an employer, register with 
the Collector the employer’s name, address and such other information 
as the Collector may require. 

9. Each employer shall deduct the full amount of the tax from the 
compensation of any taxpayer earning three thousand two hundred 
dollars ($3,200.00) or more and shall remit the full amount of such tax 
collected together with a return on the form prescribed by the Collector 
to the Collector on or before the soonest quarterly filing date following 
the taxpayer’s earning three thousand two hundred dollars ($3,200.00) 
as listed below: 

Quarterly Ending Filing Date 
March 31 April 30 
June 30 July 31 
September 30 October 31 
December 31 January 31 

1. Any employer who discontinues business or ceases operation shall 
within fifteen (15) days after discontinuing business or ceasing